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Name of Listed Entity: Vaibhav Global Limited

Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: VAIBHAVGBL

Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b

Share Holding Pattern as on : 31-Mar-2020

Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No. Particulars Yes/No

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid No
up shares?

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No
Securities?

3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against No
which depository receipts are issued?

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked- No
in?

5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or No
otherwise encumbered?

6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential No
Voting Rights?

7 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant Yes
beneficial owner?




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Catego Category of Nos. of No. of fully No. of No. of Total Shareholdi Number of Voting Rights held in each No. Shareho Number of Number of Number of
ry shareholder shareh paid up Partly shares nos. ng as a % class of securities of Iding, Locked in Shares equity
n m olders equity paid-up underl shares of total no. Shar asa% shares pledged or shares held
(1 shares equity Deposit held (calculated (IX) QOutstan of otherwise in
held shares Receipt| (VID= per SCRR, converti| securities Xxin encumbered dematerializ
(v) held (V1) (IV)+(W)+ 1957) securiti| percenta (Xt ed form
V) (D] (v (includi diluted
As 2% of No of Voting Rights Taztzl Warran - capit N;). :;jsoaf N;). Qsoaf XIV
(A+B+C2) Clas s eg: C Tot al % of X) Xn= @ tc?tal @ tootal
X la (A+B+ As a Shar Share
s C) (A+B+ es s held
s c2) held (b)
e (b)
g
)./
A Promoter & 9 189400600 1894006058.61 189400600 18940060 58.61 [ 58.61 0 0 O 18940060
Promoter
Group
B Public 5527 133350130 1333501341.27 13335013)0 [13335013 41.27 0 41.27 0 13312056
C Non 1 39273 0 39273 39273 0 (39273 012 0 0 32385
Promoter-
Non Public
Cl Shares 0 0 0 0 0 0 PO 0 0 0 0
underlying
DRs
C2 Shares held [1 39273 D0 39273 39273 0 (39273 012 0 0 32385
by
Employee
Trusts
Total 5537 323143460 32314346100 3231434600 [32314346 (100 0 100 0 0 32284501




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name PA No. of | No. of Partly Total Shareho| Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholdi Number of Number of| Number of
of the (D] shareh | fully paid-up nos. ding % each class of securities Shares g,asa% Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity shares calculat (IX) Underlyin assuming shares pledged or| shares held
n (1 up shares held d as per Outstandin full xny otherwise in
equity held Vi = SCRR, convertibl | conversio encumbere| dematerializ
share V) IV+V+VI) 1957 securities of (X1 ed form
s held No of Voting Rights Total as (including| convertibl | No. Asa | No. |Asa (XIV)
(v) As a% a % of Warrants) | securities (a) % (a) %
(A+B+C2 To?al X) asa of of
V0 [T [ ot iahts et alited o o
a share Sh sh
s capital) ar are
s (Xn= es s
Vi (VIN+(X) as hel hel
% of d d
A+B+C2 (b) (b)
Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0
Individuals/Hi 815836 815836 [2.52 815836 815836  [2.52 2.52 0 0 0 815836
ndu undivided
Family
DEEPTI 327600 327600 [1.01 327600 327600 [1.01 1.01 0 0 327600
AGRAWAL
NIRMAL 200581 200581 1[0.62 200581 200581 0.62 0.62 0 0 200581
KUMAR
BARDIYA
KUSUM 165205 165205 [0.51 [165205 165205 .51 0.51 0 0 165205
BARDIYA
RAHIM 100000 100000 1|0.31 (100000 100000 .31 0.31 0 0 [100000
ULLAH
SHEELA 22450 22450 |0.07 22450 22450 0.07 0.07 0 0 22450
AGARWAL
Central 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Government/
State
Government(s
)
Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0
Institutions/
Banks




d |Any Other 1 18077764 0 0 1807776455.94 (18077764 0 (18077764 B55.94 0 55.94 0 0 0 [18077764
(specify)
Bodies 1 18077764 0 0 1807776455.94 (18077764 0 (18077764 B55.94 0 55.94 0 0 0 [18077764
Corporate
BRETT 1 18077764 0 0 1807776455.94 (18077764 0 (18077764 B55.94 0 55.94 0 0 0 [18077764
ENTERPRIS
ES PRIVATE
LIMITED
Sub-Total 6 18893600 0 0 1889360058.47 (18893600 0 (18893600 £8.47 [0 58.47 0 0 0 [18893600
(A1)

2 |Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0

a |Individuals 3 46460 0 0 46460 |0.14 146460 0 146460 0.14 |0 0.14 0 0 |0 46460
(Non-
Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)
SUNIL 1 28140 0 0 28140 |0.09 28140 0 28140 0.09 [0 0.09 0 0 |0 [28140
AGRAWAL
HURSH 1 10000 0 0 10000 |0.03 (10000 0 [10000 0.03 [0 0.03 0 [0 (0 (10000
AGRAWAL
SANJEEV 1 8320 0 0 8320 0.03 8320 0 (8320 0.03 [0 0.03 0 0 [0 18320
AGRAWAL
NEIL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 PO 0 0 0 0O 0 0 [0
AGRAWAL

b |Government 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0

c |Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0

d |Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 PO 0 0 0 0O 0 0 [0
Portfolio
Investor

e |Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 PO 0 0 0 0O 0 0 [0
(specify)
Sub-Total 3 46460 0 0 46460 |0.14 146460 0 146460 0.14 |0 0.14 0 0 |0 46460
(A)(2)
Total 0 18940060 0 0 1894006058.61 (18940060 0 (18940060 58.61 [0 58.61 0 0 0 [18940060

Shareholding




of Promoter
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)(2)

Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name P Nos. No. of fully Partl Nos. of Total Shar Number of Voting Rights held in each No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the A of paid up y shares nos. ehol class of securities Shares sharehol Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders N share equity share paid- underlyi shares ding (IX) Underlyin din g, shares pledged or shares held
0] ( h s held (IV) up ng held VIL % g as a% (X1 otherwise in
| older equit Deposito = calcu Outstandi assumin encumbered dematerializ
| (1) y ry IV+V+VI late ng g full (X1 ed form
) shar Receipt d as No of Voting Rights Total | convertib | conversi No. | Asa | No. | Asa (XIv)
es s (VI) per as a le on of (a) %of | (Not | % of
held SCR % of securities converti total ap total
© gy [T [Taa | ol | (e | ple | Shr | ph | sha
As a v g Warrants) s (asa held ble held
% of right X) percenta (b) ) (Not
(A+B s ge of (a) appli
+C2) diluted [
Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mutual 2 2475982 0 2475982 [7.66 2475982 0  [2475982 [7.66 7.66 0 2475982
Funds/
MOTILAL 1 2475833 0 2475833 [7.66 2475833 0  [2475833 [7.66 7.66 0 2475833
OSWAL
MULTICAP
35 FUND
\Venture 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Capital Funds
Alternate 1 366260 366260 [1.13 [366260 |0 (8366260 [1.13 1.13 0 366260
Investment
Funds
MALABAR 1 366260 0O 366260 [1.13 [366260 |0 (8366260 [1.13 1.13 0 366260
VALUE
FUND
Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Venture
Capital
Investors
Foreign 44 3907110 QO 3907110 [12.09 3907110 0  [3907110 [12.09 12.09 0 3907110
Portfolio




Investors

TAIYO
GREATER
INDIA
FUND LTD

746357

746357

2.31

746357

746357

2.31

2.31

746357

MALABAR
INDIA
FUND
LIMITED

2184818

2184818

6.76

2184818

2184818

6.76

6.76

2184818

Financial
Institutions/
Banks

2147

2147

0.01

2147

2147

0.01

0.01

2147

Insurance
Companies

Provident
Funds/
Pension
Funds

Any Other
(specify)

3359713

3359713

10.4

3359713

3359713

10.4

10.4

3359713

Bodies
Corporate

3359713

3359713

10.4

3359713

3359713

10.4

10.4

3359713

NALANDA
INDIA
FUND
LIMITED

(FI

3359713

3359713

10.4

3359713

3359713

10.4

10.4

3359713

Sub-Total
(B)(1)

50

10111212

10111212

31.29

10111212

10111212

31.29

31.29

10111212

Central
Government/
State
Government(s
)/ President of
India

0

0

0

0

0

Sub-Total
(B)(2)




Non-
institutions

0

0

0

0

0

Individuals -

5108

2782310

o

2782310

8.61

2782310

o

2782310

8.61

8.61

2762553

Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.

5092

031246

o

031246

2.88

031246

o

031246

2.88

o

2.88

011489

Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs.
2 lakhs.

16

1851064

1851064

5.73

1851064

1851064

5.73

5.73

1851064

ASHISH
KACHOLIA

499182

499182

1.54

499182

499182

1.54

1.54

499182

VIJAY
KEDIA

700000

700000

2.17

700000

700000

2.17

2.17

700000

NBFCs
registered
with RBI

0

0

0

0

0

Employee
Trusts

Overseas
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing
figure)

Any Other
(specify)

369

441491

441491

1.37

441491

441491

1.37

1.37

438291

Bodies
Corporate

119

191205

191205

0.59

191205

191205

0.59

0.59

190705

Clearing
Members

33

121268

121268

0.38

121268

121268

0.38

0.38

121268

Non-Resident

216

128970

128970

128970

128970

0.4

0.4

126270




Indian (NRI)

Shareholding
(B)=
(B)(D)+(B)(2)
+(B)(3)

Trust 1 A8 0 A8 0 A8 0 148 0 0 0 0 A8
Sub-Total o477 3223753 0 3223753 9.98 (3223753 0 3223753 .98 0 0.98 0 3200796
(B)(3)

Total Public 5527 13334965 [0 13334965/41.27 133349650  (13334965/41.27 |0 41.27 0 13312008




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the (D] shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Lockedin Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (IX) Underlyin g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
n (1 up shares Depository (Vi = d as per Qutstandin assuming xm otherwise in
equity held Receipts IV+V+V1) SCRR, convertibl full encumbered dematerializ
share V) v 1957 securities| conversion (X1 ed form
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. Asa | No. Asa (XIV)
(v) (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants)| convertible % of (No % of (Not
(vimy Total X) securities ( total t total Applicable)
Class Class Tot al Voting asa Shar ap share
X Y rights percentage es pli s held
of diluted held ca (Not
share ble | applic
capital) ) able)
(X1)
Custodian/DR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Holder
Employee 1 392730 0 39273 [0.12 392730 39273[0.12 0 0.12 0 0 32385
Benefit Trust
(under SEBI
(Share based
Employee
Benefit)
Regulations,
2014)
Total Non- 1 392730 0 39273 [0.12 392730 39273[0.12 0 0.12 0 0 32385
Promoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(C)=
(C)D)+(C)(2)




Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name PAN Passport No. in Nationality Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect* Date of creation /
case of a foreign acquisition of
national Shares Voting rights Rights on distributable Exercise of Exercise of significant

dividend or any other control significant influence beneficial interest
distribution

SHEELA India 58.16 58.16 58.16

AGARWAL

BRETT India 58.16 58.16 58.16 No No 08-Feb-2019

ENTERPRIS

ES PRIVATE

LIMITED

Table I1- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table I11- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table I11- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder | Name of PAC | No. of share | Holding %




