- 1. Name of Listed Entity: Vaibhav Global Limited
- 2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: VAIBHAVGBL
- 3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
- 4. Share Holding Pattern as on: 31-Mar-2020
- 5. **Declaration**: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No.	Particulars	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in lockedin?	No
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
6	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights?	No
7	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Catego ry (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. of shareh olders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	No. of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. of shares underl Deposit Receipt (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	Shareholdi ng as a % of total no. (calculated per SCRR, 1957) (VIII)	Numbei		ting Rights held is of securities (IX)	in each	No. of Shar Outstan converti securiti (includi	Shareho Iding, as a % of securities percenta diluted	Lock sha	ber of sed in ares	Si pled oth encu	mber of hares dged or erwise imbered (XIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerializ ed form
							As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Vo	C la s e g : y	Rights Tot al	Total as a % of (A+B+ C)	Warran (X)	Capit (XI)= As a (A+B+ C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shar es held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Share s held (b)	(XIV)
A	Promoter & Promoter Group	9	18940060	0	0	18940060	58.61	18940060	0	18940060	58.61	0	58.61	0	0	0	0	18940060
В	Public	5527	13335013	0	0	13335013	41.27	13335013	0	13335013	41.27	0	41.27	0	0			13312056
С	Non Promoter- Non Public	1	39273	0	0	39273		39273	0	39273	0.12	0		0	0			32385
C1	Shares underlying DRs	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
C2	Shares held by Employee Trusts		39273	0	0	39273		39273	0	39273	0.12	0		0	0			32385
	Total	5537	32314346	0	0	32314346	100	32314346	0	32314346	100	0	100	0	0	0	0	32284501

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

	Category & Name	PA	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total	Shareho	Number of	/otino	Rights held in		No. of	Shareholdi	Numb	er of	Nu	mber of	Number of
	of the	(II)	shareh	fully	paid-up	shares	nos.	ding %			securities		Shares	g , as a %	Locke	ed in	S	hares	equity
	Shareholders		older (III)	paid	equity	underlyin Depositor	shares held	calculat			(IX)		Underlyin Outstandin	assuming full	shar (XI			dged or nerwise	
	(1)		(111)	up equity	shares held	Receipts	(VII =	d as per SCRR,					convertibl	conversio	(2)	')		ımbere	in dematerializ
				share	(V)	(VI)	IV+V+VI)	1957					securities	of			()	(III)	ed form
				s held (IV)				As a %	No of Votin	g Rigi	nts	Total as a % of	(including Warrants)		No. (a)	As a %	No. (a)	As a %	(XIV)
				(10)				(A+B+C2				Total	(X)	as a	(a)	of	(a)	of	
								(VIII)	Class X	С	Tot al	Voting		percentag		tot		tot	
											1	rights		of diluted share		al Sh		al sh	
											a S			capital)		ar		are	
											s			(XI) = (VII)+(X) as		es hel		s hel	
											η			% of		d		d	
														A+B+C2		(b)		(b)	
1	Indian		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Individuals/Hi		5	815836	0	0	815836	2.52	815836	0	815836	2.52	0	2.52	0	0	0	0	815836
	ndu undivided																		
	Family																		
	DEEPTI		1	327600	0	0	327600	1.01	327600	0	327600	1.01	0	1.01	0	0	0	0	327600
	AGRAWAL					_											_	ļ	
	NIRMAL		1	200581	0	0	200581	0.62	200581	0	200581	0.62	0	0.62	0	0	0	0	200581
	KUMAR																		
	BARDIYA																		
	KUSUM		1	165205	0	0	165205	0.51	165205	0	165205	0.51	0	0.51	0	0	0	0	165205
	BARDIYA																		
	RAHIM		1	100000	0	0	100000	0.31	100000	0	100000	0.31	0	0.31	0	0	0	0	100000
	ULLAH																		
	SHEELA		1	22450	0	0	22450	0.07	22450	0	22450	0.07	0	0.07	O	0	0	0	22450
	AGARWAL																		
b	Central		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Government/																		
	State																		
	Government(s							1											
c	Financial	_	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Institutions/																		
	Banks																		

d	Any Other (specify)]	18077	764	0	0	18077764	55.94	18077764	0	18077764	55.94	0	55.94	0	0	0	0	18077764
	Bodies Corporate	1	18077	764	0	0	18077764	55.94	18077764	0	18077764	55.94	0	55.94	0	0	0	0	18077764
	BRETT ENTERPRIS ES PRIVATE LIMITED	1	18077	764	0	0	18077764	55.94	18077764	0	18077764	55.94	0	55.94	0	0	0	0	18077764
	Sub-Total (A)(1)	ć	18893	600	0	0	18893600	58.47	18893600	0	18893600	58.47	0	58.47	0	0	0	0	18893600
2	Foreign	() 0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Individuals (Non- Resident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)	3			0	0	46460	0.14	46460	0	46460	0.14	0	0.14	0	0	0	0	46460
	SUNIL AGRAWAL		28140		0	0	28140	0.09	28140	0	28140	0.09	0	0.09	0	0	0	0	28140
	HURSH AGRAWAL		10000		0	0	10000	0.03	10000	0	10000	0.03	0	0.03	0	0	0	0	10000
	SANJEEV AGRAWAL	1	8320		0	0	8320	0.03	8320	0	8320	0.03	0	0.03	0	0	0	0	8320
	NEIL AGRAWAL	(0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
b	Government	(0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
c	Institutions	(0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Foreign Portfolio Investor	(0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
e	Any Other (specify)	(0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (A)(2)	3	3 46460		0	0	46460	0.14	46460	0	46460	0.14	0	0.14	0	0	0	0	46460
	Total Shareholding	Ģ	18940	060	0	0	18940060	58.61	18940060	0	18940060	58.61	0	58.61	0	0	0	0	18940060

of Promoter							
and Promoter							
Group (A)=							
(A)(1)+(A)(2)							

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	P A N (I	Nos. of share h older (III)	No. of fully paid up equity share s held (IV)	Partl y paid- up equit y	Nos. of shares underlyi ng Deposito ry	Total nos. shares held <u>VII</u> <u>=</u> <u>IV+V+V</u> I	Shar ehol ding % calcu late		class of	Rights held in securities (IX)	_	No. of Shares Underlyin g Outstandi	Total sharehol din g , as a % assumin g full	Lock sha ()	ber of ked in ares (II)	Sha pledg othei encun (X	rwise nbered III)	Number of equity shares held in dematerializ ed form
		,			shar es held	Receipt s (VI)		d as per SCR	No of Votin	g Rights	i	Total as a % of	convertib le securities	conversi on of converti	No. (a)	As a % of total	No. (No t ap	As a % of total	(XIV)
					(V)			R, 1957 As a % of (A+B +C2)	Class X	Clas s Y	Tot al	Total Votin g right s	(includin g Warrants) (X)	ble securitie s (as a percenta ge of diluted		Shar es held (b)	pli ca ble) (a)	shar e s held (Not appli c	
1	Institutions		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
a	Mutual Funds/		2	2475982	0	0	2475982	7.66	2475982	0	2475982	7.66	0	7.66	0	0			2475982
	MOTILAL OSWAL MULTICAP 35 FUND		1	2475833	0	0	2475833	7.66	2475833	0	2475833	7.66	0	7.66	0	0			2475833
b	Venture Capital Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
С	Alternate Investment Funds		1	366260	0	0	366260	1.13	366260	0	366260	1.13	0	1.13	0	0			366260
	MALABAR VALUE FUND		1	366260	0	0	366260	1.13	366260	0	366260	1.13	0	1.13	0	0			366260
d	Foreign Venture Capital Investors		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
e	Foreign Portfolio		44	3907110	0	0	3907110	12.09	3907110	0	3907110	12.09	0	12.09	0	0			3907110

	Investors															
	TAIYO GREATER INDIA FUND LTD	1	746357	0	0	746357	2.31	746357	0	746357	2.31	0	2.31	0	0	746357
	MALABAR INDIA FUND LIMITED	1	2184818	0	0	2184818	6.76	2184818	0	2184818	6.76	0	6.76	0	0	2184818
f	Financial Institutions/ Banks	2	2147	0	0	2147	0.01	2147	0	2147	0.01	0	0.01	0	0	2147
g	Insurance Companies	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
h	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
i	Any Other (specify)	1	3359713	0	0	3359713	10.4	3359713	0	3359713	10.4	0	10.4	0	0	3359713
	Bodies Corporate	1	3359713	0	0	3359713	10.4	3359713	0	3359713	10.4	0	10.4	0	0	3359713
	NALANDA INDIA FUND LIMITED (FII)	1	3359713	0	0	3359713	10.4	3359713	0	3359713	10.4	0	10.4	0	0	3359713
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	5	0 10111212	0	0	10111212	31.29	10111212	0	10111212	31.29	0	31.29	0	0	10111212
2	Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

3	Non- institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Individuals -	5108	2782310	0	0	2782310	8.61	2782310	0	2782310	8.61	0	8.61	0	0	2762553
i	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.		931246	0	0	931246	2.88	931246	О		2.88	0	2.88	0	0	911489
ii	Individual shareholding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	16	1851064	0	0	1851064	5.73	1851064	0	1851064	5.73	0	5.73	0	0	1851064
	ASHISH KACHOLIA	1	499182	0	0	499182	1.54	499182	0	499182	1.54	0	1.54	0	0	499182
	VIJAY KEDIA	1	700000	0	0	700000	2.17	700000	0	700000	2.17	0	2.17	0	0	700000
b	NBFCs registered with RBI	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
c	Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
e	Any Other (specify)	369	441491	0	0	441491	1.37	441491	0	441491	1.37	0	1.37	0	0	438291
	Bodies Corporate	119	191205	0	0	191205	0.59	191205	0	191205	0.59	0	0.59	0	0	190705
	Clearing Members	33	121268	0	0	121268	0.38	121268	0	121268	0.38	0	0.38	0	0	121268
	Non-Resident	216	128970	0	0	128970	0.4	128970	0	128970	0.4	0	0.4	0	0	126270

Indian (NRI)																
Trust	1	48	0	0	48	0	48	0	48	0	0	0	0	0		48
Sub-Total	5477	3223753	0	0	3223753	9.98	3223753	0	3223753	9.98	0	9.98	0	0		3200796
(B)(3)																
Total Public	5527	13334965	0	0	13334965	41.27	13334965	0	13334965	41.27	0	41.27	0	0		13312008
Shareholding																
(B)=																
(B)(1)+(B)(2)																
+(B)(3)																

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

	Category & Name	PAN	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total no.	Sharehol	Numbe	er of Votil	ng Rights I	held in	No. of	Total	Num	ber of	Nun	ber of	Number of
	of the	(II)	shareh	fully	paid-up	shares	shares	ding %	ea		of securitie	es	Shares	shareholdin	Lock	red in		ares	equity
	Shareholders		older	paid	equity	underlying	held	calculate			(IX)		Underlyin	g, as a %		ares		ged or	shares held
	(1)		(III)	ир	shares	Depository	(VII =	d as per					Outstandin	assuming	()	(II)		erwise .	in
				equity share	held (V)	Receipts (VI)	IV+V+VI)	SCRR, 1957					convertibl securities	full conversion	-			<u>mbered</u> XIII)	dematerializ ed form
				s held	(*)	(()		As a % of	No of	Voting Ri	ahts	Total as	(including	of	No.	As a	No.	As a	(XIV)
				(IV)				(A+B+C2)			J	a % of	Warrants)		1	% of	(No	% of	(Not
								(VIII)				Total	(X)	securities (total	t	total	Applicable)
									Class	Class	Tot al	Voting		as a		Shar	ap	share	
									X	Y		rights		percentage of diluted	-	es held	pli ca	s held (Not	
														share	1	neiu	ble	applic	
														capital))	able)	
														(XI)					
1	Custodian/DR		0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
	Holder																		
2	Employee		1	39273	0	0	39273	0.12	39273	0	39273	0.12	0	0.12	0	0			32385
	Benefit Trust																		
	(under SEBI																		
	(Share based																		
	Employee																		
	Benefit)																		
	Regulations,																		
	2014)																		
			1	20272	0	0	20272	0.12	20272	0	20272	0.12	0	0.12	0	0			22205
	Total Non-		I	39273	U	U	39273	0.12	39273	U	39273	0.12	U	0.12	U	0			32385
	Promoter-																		
	Non Public																		
	Shareholding																		
	(C)=																		
	(C)(1)+(C)(2)																		

Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

	Name	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign	Nationality	Details of holding/	exercise of right of the S	BO in the reporting compan	y, whether direct or i	ndirect*	Date of creation / acquisition of
			national		Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	significant
1	SHEELA AGARWAL			India	58.16	58.16	58.16			
A	BRETT ENTERPRIS ES PRIVATE LIMITED			India	58.16	58.16	58.16	No	No	08-Feb-2019

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be give	en here along with details such as number of shareholders,						
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.							
No. of shareholders	No of share held						

Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,			
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.			
No. of shareholders	No of share held		

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding				
Name of shareholder	Name of PAC	No. of share	Holding %	